
Last First Year Agency/Title Current Agency/Title Phone E-mail
Amela Robert 1994/95 Human Services/SCF Branch Mgr - - -
Archambault Donna 1994/95 Justice/Personnel Officer Energy/Personnel Manager 503-378-4970 Donna.M.Archambault@state.or.us
Bones Joann 1994/95 Human Services/Business Manager Board of Dentistry 503-229-5520 Joann.Bones@state.or.us
Brown Billie 1994/95 Transportation/DMV Service Area Mgr Transportation/LR Human Resource Analyst 503-378-8616 Billie.I.Brown@state.or.us
Cordero Johnny 1994/95 Wash St Employment Security Admin - - -
Edson Chuck 1994/95 Corrections/Klamath Co Comm Corrections - - -
Garcia George 1994/95 PUC/In-house Audit Supervisor Transportation/MC Audit Manager 503-378-6007 George.Garcia@state.or.us
Hoke Ann 1994/95 Human Services/VRD Operations Manager - - -
Holdman Robyn 1994/95 Agriculture/Special Asst to the Director - - -
Jensen Barbara 1994/95 Administrative Services/Contracting Manager Administrative Services/IRMD Policy & Planning 503-378-6029 barbara.a.jensen@state.or.us
Johnson Kathleen 1994/95 Agriculture/Plant Pest & Disease Supv - - -
Jordan Susan 1994/95 Consumer & Business Svcs/WCD Manager Legislature/Principal Legislative Analyst 503-986-1835 Susan.C.Jordan@state.or.us
Kiuttu Art 1994/95 Lottery/Program Support Manager - - -
Kreft Karen 1994/95 Administrative Services/Business Svcs Mgr - - -
Lee Myra 1994/95 Emergency Management - - -
Lester Thomas 1994/95 Corrections/SRCI Asst Superintendent - - -
Linhart Lt. Bill 1994/95 State Police/Personnel Manager - - -
Loftus Sylvia 1994/95 Public Safety Stds & Trng/CCPI Coordinator - - -
Mendez Jennifer 1994/95 Transportation/DMV Office Manager Transportation/DMV Field/Sunset Region Mgr 503-945-5293 Jennifer.E.Mendez@state.or.us
Merrill Marion 1994/95 Youth Authority/MacLaren Group Life Supv Youth Authority/Treatment Manager, Hillcrest YCF 503-986-0400 Marion.Merrill@state.or.us
Pacheco Michael 1994/95 Parole Board/Vice Chair Human Services/SDA4 Albany 541-791-5796 Michael.Pacheco@state.or.us
Stoudamire Charles 1994/95 Black Affairs Commission/Executive Director - - -
Taylor Beth 1994/95 Secretary of State/Audit Administrator Human Services/Accounting Analyst 503- 947-5432 Beth.A.Taylor@state.or.us
Ulrey Gwen 1994/95 Energy/Credit Administrator - - -
Venell Beverlee 1994/95 Criminal Justice Svcs/Grants Coordinator - - -
Yee Shirley 1994/95 Revenue/Senior Corporation Auditor Revenue/ 971- 673-0737 Shirley.S.Yee@state.or.us
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